Position

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Lead Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Health Assistant Hs
Home Teacher
Nurse

Home Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Department

Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs

Total Wages

$97,255
$97,255
$90,655
$81,350
$72,433
$61,445
$57,369
$21,490
$21,392
$15,920
$14,900

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,673
$22,673
$22,107
$21,311
$20,539
$25,958
$4,937
$2,346
$0
$1,414
$1,234



