Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nurse		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$97,255	\$22,673
Nurse		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$97,255	\$22,673
Nurse		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$90,655	\$22,107
Nurse		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$81,350	\$21,311
Lead Nurse		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$72,433	\$20,539
Nurse		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$61,445	\$25,958
Nurse		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$57,369	\$4,937
Health Assistant Hs		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$21,490	\$2,346
Home Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$21,392	\$0
Nurse		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$15,920	\$1,414
Home Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$14,900	\$1,234